8
C
ircuit B
reakers
D
isconnect S
w
itches, M

Molded Case Circuit Breakers- Instantaneous Trip type, 125 Amp
NZM(H)6(B)-.../ZM6-...-OBI...
Ordering Information:
State type from Column 4. Example: NZM6B-63/ZM6-33-200-OBI-CNA
Note:
- Operating Handle supplied separately. Consult page 8/18 for available handle types.
- Consult page 8/16 - 21 for additional accessories.
- Line and Load field-wiring terminals for cable connection supplied as standard.
- Consult Moeller Electric for Type NZM(H)6(B) Instantaneous Breakers with lower continuous current ratings.
8
C
ircuit B
reakers
D
isconnect S
w
itches, M
olded C
ase S
w
itches
1 2
15 - 25
25 - 40
40 - 63
63 - 100
100 - 125
15 - 25
25 - 40
40 - 63
63 - 100
100 - 125
15 - 25
25 - 40
40 - 63
63 - 100
100 - 125
15 - 25
25 - 40
40 - 63
63 - 100
100 - 125
160 – 320
260 – 500
400 – 800
600 – 1200
1000 – 2000
100 – 200
160 – 320
260 – 500
400 – 800
600 – 1200
160 – 320
260 – 500
400 – 800
600 – 1200
1000 – 2000
100 – 200
160 – 320
260 – 500
400 – 800
600 – 1200
Type
Standard
NZM 6B-63/ZM 6-25-CNA
NZM 6B-63/ZM 6-40-CNA
NZM 6B-63/ZM 6-63-CNA
NZM 6B-100/ZM 6-100-CNA
NZM 6B-160/ZM 6-125-2000-CNA
NZM 6B-63/ZM 6-25-200-CNA
NZM 6B-63/ZM 6-40-320-CNA
NZM 6B-63/ZM 6-63-500-CNA
NZM 6B-100/ZM 6-100-800-CNA